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Business Etiguette

« 6th

« 5th

* 4th

 3rd

 2nd

Teagen Berzinski
Molalla Middle School

Madison Talarico
Molalla Middle School

Julia Brown
Molalla Middle School

Joli Watson
Molalla Middle School

Piper Beck
Molalla Middle School

e Ist

Dylan Lachner
Molalla Middle School




Business Math and Financial Literacy

e Ist Cole Harris
Molalla Middle School



Career Exploration

e st Owen Ritter
Molalla Middle School



Digital Citizenship

o Ist Makenzy Ehleringer
Molalla Middle School



Introduction to Computer Science and Coding

« 2nd Cole Harris
Molalla Middle School

e Ist Owen Ritter
Molalla Middle School



Community Service Project

o Jst Julia Brown, Kayleen Philips, Owen
Ritter

Molalla Middle School



Elevator Speech

« 2nd

o Ist

Violet Bickford
Molalla Middle School

Dylan Lachner
Molalla Middle School




Accounting |

« 5th

« 4th

 3rd

« 2nd

o Jst

Sofia Villarreal
North Marion High School

Delaney Mitchell
Molalla High School

Rodney Gray
Molalla High School

Quinn Thompson
Tualatin High School

Alondra Ruiz
North Marion High School




Accounting Il

« 5th Alexa Vandersommen
Tigard High School

e 4th Marisa Torseth
Tigard High School

« 3rd Isabelle Ford
Tigard High School

« 2nd Sophia Vandersommen
Tigard High School

e Jst Tyler Marston
Centennial High School



Advertising

« 5th Mahati Balasubramanian
Tualatin High School

« 4th Mary Roberto
Seaside Union High School

« 3rd Caroline Peterson
Tualatin High School

« 2nd Tyson Candia
Tualatin High School

o st Cate Van Valin
Tualatin High School




Agribusiness

o Ist Mayra Torralba Huerta
Tualatin High School



Banking and Financial Systems

« 3rd Mason Archer, Emma Williams

Scappoose High School

« 2nd Jacob Fitzpatrick
Tualatin High School

e Ist Justin Pham
Tualatin High School



Business Calculations

« 8th

« 7th

« 6th

« 5th

* 4th

Evan Carter
Tualatin High School

Sparky Sparkman
Scappoose High School

Samuel Roach
Tualatin High School

Tanner Foss-Howard
Molalla High School

Kara Rumage
Neah - Kah - Nie High School

 3rd

« 2nd

e Jst

Rachel Lee
Neah - Kah - Nie High School

Justin Pham
Tualatin High School

Keora O'Meara
Scappoose High School




Business Communication

10th Celest Hammack

9th

8th

7th

6th

North Marion High School

Monica Villarreal
North Marion High School

Caroline Peterson
Tualatin High School

Ryann Schlachter
Tualatin High School

Matthew Myton
Scappoose High School

5th

4th

3rd

2nd

Ist

Mya Hammack
North Marion High School

April Hsu
Lincoln High School

Kara Rumage
Neah - Kah - Nie High School

Alondra Ruiz
North Marion High School

Angel Liu
Lincoln High School




Business Law

« 2nd

o Ist

Asvery Guijasa Gonzalez
Molalla High School

Jonathan Granillo
Seaside Union High School




Computer Problem Solving

« 2nd April Hsu
Lincoln High School

« 1st John Atkins
Lincoln High School




Cyber Security

« 1st Zach Fukuda
Seaside Union High School



Economics

10th Sparky Sparkman

9th

8th

7th

6th

Scappoose High School

Evan Carter
Tualatin High School

Tyson Candia
Tualatin High School

Breanna Chaidez
Centennial High School

Keaton Redding
Tualatin High School

5th

4th

3rd

2nd

Ist

Alexa Vandersommen
Tigard High School

Gwyneth Bao
Lincoln High School

Alyssa Buckler
Tualatin High School

Keora O'Meara
Scappoose High School

Spencer Nelson
Tigard High School




Entrepreneurship

« 3rd Celine Yutzie
Tigard High School

« 2nd Matthew Myton
Scappoose High School

e Jst Dylan Porter
Tualatin High School



Future Business Leader

o Jst Kevin Rojas
North Marion High School



Health Care Administration

10th Emma Taylor

9th

8th

7th

6th

Seaside Union High School

Daniel Hay
Seaside Union High School

Sierra White
Molalla High School

Hailey Fowler
North Marion High School

Tara Subramaniam

Lincoln High School

5th

4th

3rd

2nd

Ist

Mya Hammack
North Marion High School

Natalie Dearborn
Tualatin High School

Emma Hodson
Canby High School

Claire Roach
Tualatin High School

Paige Olson
Tualatin High School




Help Desk

o Jst Kevin Rojas
North Marion High School



Hospitality and Event Management

« 2nd Diego Arredondo, Joey Gartrell,
Andrew Viter

Canby High School

o Ist Paige Olson, Cate Van Valin
Tualatin High School



Insurance & Risk Management

o Ist Lila Coddington
Scappoose High School



Introduction to Business

« 9th

« 8th

« 7th

« 6th

« 5th

Julian Chaidez
Centennial High School

Yuridia Bogarin
North Marion High School

Jennifer Hernandez Osio
Molalla High School

Yadira Romero Navarro
North Marion High School

Isabella Kneeshaw
Tualatin High School

4th

3rd

2nd

Ist

Quinn Thompson
Tualatin High School

Sarah Faik
Lincoln High School

Natalie Dearborn
Tualatin High School

Grace Richmond
Tualatin High School




Introduction to Business Communication

10th Emilia Cafiso

9th

8th

7th

6th

Lincoln High School

Zechariah Shadden

Dayton High School

Grace Richmond
Tualatin High School

Ellie Cunnington
Tualatin High School

Elise Yu
Lincoln High School

5th

4th

3rd

2nd

Ist

Luke Viter
Canby High School

Peter Sansone
Canby High School

Cherry Chen
Lincoln High School

Erika Leung
Lincoln High School

Gwyneth Bao
Lincoln High School




Introduction to Business Procedures

« 3rd TJ Jeffery
Canby High School

« 2nd Elise Yu
Lincoln High School

e Jst Peter Sansone
Canby High School



Introduction to Event Planning

« 2nd Isabel Arredondo, Hadley Bierma
Canby High School

e st Gabrielle Schloe
Canby High School



Introduction to FBLA

« 2nd Madelyn McClung
Tualatin High School

« Ist William Lynn
Tualatin High School



Introduction to Financial Math

10th Asbina Dhungel

9th

8th

7th

6th

Centennial High School

Sarah Faik
Lincoln High School

Julian Chaidez
Centennial High School

Tyler Tran
Centennial High School

Connor Jackson
Seaside Union High School

5th

4th

3rd

2nd

Ist

Elise Yu
Lincoln High School

Rachel Lee
Neah - Kah - Nie High School

Cherry Chen
Lincoln High School

Gwyneth Bao
Lincoln High School

Riley Yoo
Lincoln High School




Introduction to Information Technology

* 4th

 3rd

« 2nd

e Ist

Zechariah Shadden
Dayton High School

Taylor Gates
Molalla High School

Charlie Bradshaw
Tigard High School

Gwyneth Bao
Lincoln High School




Introduction to Parliamentary Procedure

e Ist Tara Subramaniam
Lincoln High School



Journalism

e 3rd

« 2nd

e Jst

Brooklynne Konruff
Neah - Kah - Nie High School

Cassia Tippett
Tualatin High School

Amanda Fronczak
Tualatin High School




Management Decision Making

« 2nd Samuel Roach
Tualatin High School

« 1st Taylor Gates
Molalla High School



Marketing

« 7th Austin Nelson, Hanna Vandersommen
Tigard High School

« 6th Eva Caulfield, Ella Erickson
Tigard High School

« 5th Cassia Tippett
Tualatin High School

e 4th Caleb Debban, Isabelle Ford, Celine
Yutzie

 3rd

« 2nd

e Ist

Tigard High School

Lila Coddington, Emma Williams
Scappoose High School

Brian Chut
Centennial High School

Andrew Viter, Luke Viter
Canby High School



Network Design

o Ist Madelyn McClung, Claire Roach
Tualatin High School



Networking Infrastructures

« 1st Andy Bui
Centennial High School



Organizational Leadership

10th Jonathan Granillo

9th

8th

7th

6th

Seaside Union High School

Susana Velazquez
Seaside Union High School

Sarah Faik
Lincoln High School

Ryann Schlachter
Tualatin High School

Braquelle Blanchard
Tualatin High School

5th

4th

3rd

2nd

Ist

Isabella Lazzara
Lincoln High School

YELEREIEN I EInERIER
Tualatin High School

Zach Fukuda
Seaside Union High School

Dylan Porter
Tualatin High School

Angel Liu
Lincoln High School




Personal Finance

10th Keaton Redding

9th

8th

7th

6th

Tualatin High School

Gage Ekstrom
Scappoose High School

Edgar Eufragio Morales
Molalla High School

Tyler Marston
Centennial High School

SEERRGERRGE!
Tualatin High School

5th

4th

3rd

2nd

Ist

Eliana Testa
Tigard High School

Alyssa Buckler
Tualatin High School

Akash Balakumar
Tualatin High School

Angel Liu
Lincoln High School

Riley Yoo
Lincoln High School




Political Science

« 7th

« 6th

« 5th

* 4th

 3rd

Jackson Schermerhorn
Seaside Union High School

Maura Burns
Scappoose High School

Annika Wunderlich
Seaside Union High School

Luke Viter
Canby High School

Emma Hodson
Canby High School

« 2nd

o TIst

Wyatt Mayhugh
Seaside Union High School

Angel Liu
Lincoln High School




Securities and Investments

« 3rd Eliana Testa
Tigard High School

« 2nd Jacob Fitzpatrick
Tualatin High School

o Ist Spencer Nelson
Tigard High School



Sports and Entertainment Management

« 3rd Isabel Arredondo, Hadley Bierma, Bree
Marino

Canby High School

« 2nd Eva Caulfield, Ella Erickson
Tigard High School

o Jst Maddox Oliver, Hannah Rue, John
Vandecoevering

Canby High School



Business Ethics

« 2nd

o Ist

Allison Bassett
Canby High School

Alyssia Menezes
Lincoln High School




Client Service

« 1st  Alyssia Menezes
Lincoln High School



Coding & Programming

« 3rd Jack Kiesel
North Marion High School

« 2nd Connor Jackson
Seaside Union High School

e Jst April Hsu
Lincoln High School




E-Business

* 4th

 3rd

« 2nd

e Ist

Brian Chut
Centennial High School

Andy Bui
Centennial High School

Adabell Martinez-Ordonez
Centennial High School

Wyatt Mayhugh, Susana Velazquez
Seaside Union High School




Electronic Career Portfolio

« 3rd Delaney Mitchell
Molalla High School

« 2nd Sierra White
Molalla High School

o Ist Rodney Gray
Molalla High School



Graphic Design

« 5th Connor Himes, Malachi Massey o st Gage Hurst
Parkrose High School North Marion High School

« 4th Ellie Cunnington
Tualatin High School

« 3rd Kenzie Dowdy, Bella Kessi
Scappoose High School

« 2nd Dawnielle Fenton, Emma Taylor
Seaside Union High School



Impromptu Speaking

« 4th Bella Kessi
Scappoose High School

« 3rd Tara Subramaniam
Lincoln High School

« 2nd Clara Johansen
Tualatin High School

o st Westin Carter
Seaside Union High School



Introduction to Business Presentation

e 3rd

« 2nd

e Jst

Kate Rosenauer
Tigard High School

TJ Jeffery, Peter Sansone
Canby High School

Twisha Santra, Shalini Shinde
Tualatin High School




Introduction to Public Speaking

* 4th

 3rd

« 2nd

e Ist

Kate Rosenauer
Tigard High School

William Lynn
Tualatin High School

David Jones
Tualatin High School

Amanda Fronczak
Tualatin High School




Job Interview

« 4th David Jones
Tualatin High School

« 3rd Clara Johansen
Tualatin High School

« 2nd Elise Yu
Lincoln High School

e Jst Gage Ekstrom
Scappoose High School



Public Service Announcement

5th Mary Roberto
Seaside Union High School

4th Edgar Eufragio Morales, Evelyn
Eufragio Morales

Molalla High School

3rd Emma Arden, Isabella Rodriguez
Seaside Union High School

2nd Yuridia Bogarin, Yadira Romero

Navarro

o TIst

North Marion High School

Alyssia Menezes, Tara Subramaniam
Lincoln High School



Public Speaking

o Ist EERBLGERRGE
Tualatin High School



Publication Design

« 2nd

o Ist

Olivia Neal
Parkrose High School

Alyssia Menezes
Lincoln High School




Sales Presentation

o Jst Matthew Vu, Jimmy Wilson
Centennial High School



Social Media Strategies

5th Twisha Santra, Shalini Shinde
Tualatin High School

4th Emma Hodson, Bree Marino, Gabrielle
Schloe

Canby High School

« 3rd Gage Hurst
North Marion High School

« 2nd Mayra Torralba Huerta

o TIst

Tualatin High School

Han Nguyen, Ofeina Pulotu
Parkrose High School




Website Design

e 3rd

« 2nd

e Jst

Asbina Dhungel
Centennial High School

Adabell Martinez-Ordonez
Centennial High School

Daniel Hay, Annika Wunderlich
Seaside Union High School




Spreadsheet Applications

o Ist Tyler Tran
Centennial High School



Word Processing

o Jst Monica Villarreal
North Marion High School



